
New Release
The Swing range from Luigi Bormioli is inspired by the roaring hey-day of 
speakeasies, with a lightweight body, fine titanium reinforced stem, and 
delicately ridged bowls. Present your beverage offering with a retro elegance 
– Swing is a stylish addition to any contemporary restaurant, bar or hotel. 

The range is produced in Luigi Bormioli’s ultra-clear SON.hyx crystal glass, 
with unmatched transparency, an added resistance to mechanical shock and 
the ability to withstand rigorous industrial washing cycles.
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Height
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Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

750ml
104mm
232mm

270ml
92mm
120mm

220ml
99mm
150mm

300ml
107mm
148mm

700ml
101mm
243mm

550ml
93mm
227mm

Item no. CC6613142
GIN

Item no. CC6613161
FIZZ

Item no. CC6613168
MARTINI

Item no. CC6613190
SAUCER

Item no. CC6613144
RED WINE

Item no. CC6613145
WHITE WINE

S W I N G



Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

570ml
86mm
140mm

450ml
92mm
99mm

Item no. CC6613143
HIGHBALL

Item no. CC6613191
DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED

Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

210ml
67mm
210mm

150ml
65mm
165mm

465ml
95mm
127mm

Item no. CC6613189
FLUTE

Item no. CC6613193
COCKTAIL

Item no. CC6613192
COGNAC



Perth Showroom & 
Warehouse
20 Aitken Way
Kewdale WA 6105
Phone +61 8 9358 7200
waoffice@trenton.com.au

Brisbane Showroom
54 Doggett Street
Newstead QLD 4006
Phone +61 7 3257 7100
qldsales@trenton.com.au

Melbourne Showroom
Level 1, Suite 1, 55 Walsh Street
West Melbourne VIC 3003
Phone +61 414 417 030
vicsales@trenton.com.au

Head Office & 
Sydney Showroom
4 Burrows Road South
St Peters NSW 2044
Phone +61 2 8571 9988
office@trenton.com.au

New Zealand
Phone +64 27 557 9440
joanne@trenton.co.nz


